Kombiwertung

Run2Bike Scharnstein

inde

Rang Name

1 SCHWAIGER Veronika
2 MIEDL Clemens
3 CECON Lisa-Maria
4 PFINGSTMANN Christian
5 FESSL Dominik
6 STIEBLEHNER Laura
7 KREMPL Lea
8 ZWICKLHUBER Janine
9 Trummer Mathias
10 EBENFUHRER Elias
11 DILLY Lisa
12 RAFFELSBERGER Andreas
13 EBERHARD Daniela

Gruppe
1w
im
2w
2m
3m
3w

Mannschaft /7 Verein
BT-Swiss Media
LRC Pedalritter Almtal
bicyclesisters
Scharnstein
Scharnstein
LRC P.Max Almtal
Steyr-Gleink
WSV
ATSV Linz LA
LRC Scharnstein
Union Steinbach/Zbg
Scharnstein
VS Lambach
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Summe

:08:16,30
:08:18,80
:08:28,30
:08:33,10
:08:45,00
:08:54,80
:08:55,10
:08:56,30
:09:02,40
:09:34,20
:09:46,80
:09:51,50
:09:58,40
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:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:

06,30
15,80
11,30
16,10
09,00
27,80
12,10
13,30
02,40
27,20
36,80
33,50
27,40
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0:05:10,00
0:05:03,00
0:05:17,00
0:05:17,00
0:05:36,00
0:05:27,00
0:05:43,00
0:05:43,00
0:06:00,00
0:06:07,00
0:06:10,00
0:06:18,00
0:06:31,00



